Round 3 EVENT: Under 18s Greater Manchester Chess Tournament DATE: Sun 8th Oct 2023

TIME: 13:00
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Last update Chris Hodgson Mon 30th Oct 2023 00:17. Reported by Chris Hodgson Mon 30th Oct

Date
2023-10-08 0967
2023-10-08 1625
2023-10-08 0938
2023-10-08 1195
2023-10-08 1504
2023-10-08 1392
2023-10-08 1457
2023-10-08 1020
2023-10-08 0000
2023-10-08 0871
2023-10-08 0000
2023-10-08 0000
2023-10-08 0851

2023 00:17. Verified By

Rating

White
Norris, Ethan
Burke, Alexander
Goel, Taarush
Sweeney, Tyler
Eccleston, Bryony

Prothero, Dylan

Chu, Edward

Boganadham, Ved Sudeep 1 -
New Player

Bickerdaik, Alisa

New Player

New Player

Singh, Rajdeep
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New Player
Misra, Samarth
Doyle, Callum
Walia, Shulin

Y, - ¥ Half Point Bye
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Eccleston, Rowan

Rating
0000
1288
1368
1691
0000
1284

Nedungadi, Anirudh 1113

Lewis, Aaron
New Player
Locke, Charlie
Al-Azami, Hana
New Player
Full Point Bye

1097
0000
1133
0980
0000
0000



