**Round** 3 **EVENT:** Under 18s Greater Manchester Chess Tournament **DATE:** Sun 8th Oct 2023 **TIME:** 13:00

Board	Date	Rating	White	${f V}$	Black	Rating
1	2023-10-08	0967	Norris, Ethan	1 - 0	New Player	0000
2	2023-10-08	1625	Burke, Alexander	0 - 1	Misra, Samarth	1288
3	2023-10-08	0938	Goel, Taarush	0 - 1	Doyle, Callum	1368
4	2023-10-08	1195	Sweeney, Tyler	0 - 1	Walia, Shulin	1691
5	2023-10-08	1504	Eccleston, Bryony	1/2 - 1/2	Half Point Bye	0000
6	2023-10-08	1392	Prothero, Dylan	0 - 1	Eccleston, Rowan	1284
7	2023-10-08	1457	Chu, Edward	0 - 1	Nedungadi, Anirudh	1113
8	2023-10-08	1020	Boganadham, Ved Sudeep	1 - 0	Lewis, Aaron	1097
9	2023-10-08	0000	New Player	0 - 1	New Player	0000
10	2023-10-08	0871	Bickerdaik, Alisa	0 - 1	Locke, Charlie	1133
11	2023-10-08	0000	New Player	0 - 1	Al-Azami, Hana	0980
12	2023-10-08	0000	New Player	0 - 1	New Player	0000
13	2023-10-08	0851	Singh, Rajdeep	1 - 0	Full Point Bye	0000

Last update Chris Hodgson Mon 30th Oct 2023 00:17. Reported by Chris Hodgson Mon 30th Oct 2023 00:17. Verified By